Dates Days

Year

29.06.24 (Sat)
- 04.07.24 (Thu)

03.07.24 (Wed)
- 09.07.24 (Tue)

21.07.24 (Sun)
- 27.07.24 (Sat)

Ship Class Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer
Mustai CaHkT-MeTep6ypr — CBUpbCTPOit — MMeTpo3aBoack
Karim

— Banaam — Cankt-lNeTepbypr

Saint Petersburg — Saint Petersburg

Saint Petersburg « Lodeynoe Pole ¢ Svirstroy ¢
Petrozavodsk « Mandrogui * Valaam ¢ Saint
Petersburg

Nikolay Cher IR IITIMIMUEE Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination
nishevsky

Saint Petersburg —» Moscow

Saint Petersburg « Valaam ¢ Konevets « Mandrogui
* Kizhi « Goritsy « Myshkin « Moscow

Nikolay Cher IR HITIINUEE Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination
nishevsky

Saint Petersburg — Moscow

Saint Petersburg * Lodeynoe Pole ¢ Svirstroy ¢
Vytegra « Cherepovets * Yaroslavl « Uglich ¢
Moscow

Prices

From 1530 P p.p.

From 996 P p.p.

From 1026 P p.p.



Dates

04.08.24 (Sun)
-10.08.24 (Sat)

17.08.24 (Sat)
-21.08.24
(Wed)

21.08.24 (Wed)
- 24.08.24 (Sat)

24.08.24 (Sat)
-28.08.24
(Wed)

Days

Ship Class Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer

Nikolay Cher IR IITIIMUEE Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination
nishevsky

Saint Petersburg — Moscow

Saint Petersburg « Valaam ¢ Mandrogui ¢ Kizhi «
Goritsy * Myshkin « Moscow

Nikolay Cher [RINIRCUINNESE The treasures of Karelia

nishevsky

Saint Petersburg — Saint Petersburg

Saint Petersburg ¢« Lodeynoe Pole ¢ Svirstroy ¢ Kizhi
» Mandrogui ¢ Saint Petersburg

Nikolay Cher JYRRINTEIICUINUEE The treasures of Karelia

nishevsky

Saint Petersburg — Saint Petersburg

Saint Petersburg » Sortavala « Valaam ¢ Saint
Petersburg

Nikolay Cher [N IRCUINNEE The treasures of Karelia

nishevsky

Availability Prices

From 992 P p.p.

From 597 P p.p.

From 444 P p.p.

From 592 P p.p.



Dates

28.08.24 (Wed)
- 30.08.24 (Fri)

30.08.24 (Fri)
- 01.09.24 (Sun)

01.09.24 (Sun)
- 07.09.24 (Sat)

Days

Ship Class Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer
Saint Petersburg — Saint Petersburg

Saint Petersburg « Sortavala « Valaam ¢ Konevets °
Starya Ladoga * Saint Petersburg

Nikolay Cher JYRRINTIICUINUEE The treasures of Karelia

nishevsky

Saint Petersburg — Saint Petersburg

Saint Petersburg « Sortavala « Saint Petersburg

Nikolay Cher [RINIRCUINNESE The treasures of Karelia

nishevsky

Saint Petersburg — Saint Petersburg

Saint Petersburg « Valaam « Saint Petersburg

Nikolay Cher [ NINITTWIMNEE Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination
nishevsky

Saint Petersburg — Moscow

Saint Petersburg « Lodeynoe Pole ¢ Svirstroy ¢
Vytegra » Cherepovets » Yaroslavl « Uglich ¢

Availability

Prices

From 288 P p.p.

From 279 P p.p.

From 902 P p.p.



Dates

15.09.24 (Sun)
- 21.09.24 (Sat)

Days

Ship Class Cruise Name and ltinerary Special offer
Moscow

Nikolay Cher [ WINITTMNEE Explore Moscow - World's leading travel destination
nishevsky

Saint Petersburg — Moscow

Saint Petersburg * Lodeynoe Pole ¢ Svirstroy ¢
Vytegra « Cherepovets « Yaroslavl « Uglich ¢
Moscow

Availability

Prices

From 864 P p.p.
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